

ORDER SHEET

IA No. GA/7/2018 (Old No.GA/3197/2018)  
In  
CS/2729/1968

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

JAIDEV MULLICK & ORS.  
Versus  
RADHANATH MULLICK & ORS.

BEFORE:  
The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK  
Date : 11<sup>th</sup> December, 2020.

(Via Video Conference)

Appearance:  
*Mr. Jayanta Sen, Adv.*

The Court: None appears for the plaintiff.

Defendant Nos. 7(a) and 7(b) are represented.

Learned Advocate-on-Record for the defendant Nos.7(a) and 7(b) is requested to communicate this order upon the learned Advocate-on-Record for the plaintiff.

List the application under the same heading on January 7, 2021.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)