

OD - 17

ORDER SHEET  
GA 7 OF 2018  
GA 3197 OF 2018  
CS 2729 OF 1968  
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

JAIDEV MULLICK & ORS.  
Versus  
RADHANATH MULLICK & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK

Date : 3<sup>RD</sup> FEBRUARY, 2021.

Appearance :  
Mr. Jayanta Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. Partha Banerjee, Adv.  
...For Respondent No.7(a) and 7(b)

The Court : None appears in support of the application.

The defendant No.7(a) and 7(b) are presented.

I.A. GA No.7 of 2018 in CS No.2729 of 1968 will go out of the list.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)

S . De