

OD-5

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/9/2022
In CS/2729/1968

JAIDEV MULLICK AND ORS
Vs
SUBIR MULLICK AND ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 24th February, 2023

Appearance :
Mr. S. Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. D. Dutta, Adv.

Mr. R. Datta, Adv.

Mr. A. Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. A. Sarkar, Adv.

The Court : On the prayer of the learned Counsel appearing for
the Defendant No.6, let the matter appear in the list on 19th April,
2023.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

A. Dey.