

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/2729/1968

IA NO: GA/1/1999 (Old No: GA/2268/1999), GA/10/2024

JAIDEV MULLICK
VS
RADHANATH MULLICK

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY

Date : 24th April, 2025.

Appearance:

Ms. Anjana Sen Gupta, Adv.

...for the defendant no.5

This Court: Let this suit appear on the next available date when
chamber matters will be taken up.

(BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY, J.)