

OD-55

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/10/2024
In
CS/2729/1968

JAIDEV MULLICK
Vs
RADHANATH MULLICK

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY

Date : 17th July, 2025

Appearance:

*Ms. Anjana Sen Gupta., Adv.
...for the defendant no.5*

*Mr. Siddhartha Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Debraj Dutta, Adv.
.....for the defendant nos.6(c)&(d)*

The Court:- Learned Advocates for the parties are present.

Let this application of GA/10/2024 appear "For Orders" on 25th July,
2025.

(BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY, J.)